Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Particulars

ECASH DISBURSEMENTS

I

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of March 2025

: Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
: Office of the Secretary

: Biodiversity Management Bureau (BMB)

: 10 001 0200003

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)|

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

. Notice of Transfer Allocations

{(NTA)

MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund for FAPs

; Cash Disbursement Ceiling

(cDC)
'TOTAL CASH

DISBURSEMENTS

|NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

(TRA)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued |

| Non-Cash Availment Authority |

{(NCAA)

| Disbursements effected through

‘outright deductions from claims
(please specify..)
Overpayment of

|expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) |

{ Restitution for loss of
g’governmem property

Liquidated damages and

'similar claims

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary

Stamp Tax, etc.)

'TOTAL NON-CASH
'DISBURSEMENTS

{GRAND TOTAL
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8,970,730.72, 8,030,360.66 0.00| 118,095.35, 17,119,186.73  0.00, 0.00/ 0.00| 10,00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 17,119,186.73,

897073072 803036066 0.00| 118,095.35 17,119,186.73|  0.00, 0.00| 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,119,186.73 0.00, 0.00

0.00 000 2,371277.40  22)500.00 0.00

2,371,277.40, 2250000 000, 0.00, 2,393,77740  0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,393,777.40, 0.00 0.00/
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go.ooé 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 14,725,409.33 o.oof 0.00/

6,599,453.32, 8,007,860.66 0.00  118,095.35, 14,725409.33  0.00/ 0.00, 0.00|

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.0 0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00 000 | 0.00]

0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.ooz 0.00/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00|

0.00, 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000/ 0.00, 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 000  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00, 0.00| 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00

8,970,730.72 8,030,360.66 0.00 118,095.35 17,119,186.73|  0.00 0.00| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 17,119,186.73, 0.00| 0.00 0.00 000 8970,730.72 803036066 0.00 118,09535 17,119186.73

1

318,861.39 42434213 0.00 0.00| 743,203.52  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 74320352 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 318,861.39  424,342.13 0.0 000 74320352

i

318,861.39, 424,342.13 0.00 0.00 74320352 0.00) 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.0 0.00 0.00 74320352 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00  318,861.39  424,342.13 000 0.00 74320352

{

0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00, 000 0.0 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00,
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0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  0.00 0.00| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.0/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00, 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 000 0.0 0.00/ 0,00, 0.00/ 0.00  0.00 0.00| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00, 000 000 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.0, 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00,

0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SO SU—— -

0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 000,  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 000 0.00 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00,

318,861.39, 42434213 0.00 0.00 74320352 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00  743,203.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 318,861.39  424,342.13 0.00 000 74320352

9,289,592.11 8,454,702.79 0.00 118,095.35 17,862,390.25  0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00 0.00 17,862,390.25 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,289,592.11 8,454,702.79 0.00 118,095.35 17,862,390.25,




SUMMARY

Particulars

(1)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CDC
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:

¥

IZEL D. IBARDOLAZA, CPA
Head, Accounting Unit
Office of the Director

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 4, 2025 9:33 AM; Status : APPROVED

Previous Report
-2
32,136,798.59
28,119,000.00
1,494,666.00
0.00
2,523,132.59
0.00

0.00

0.00
32,136,798.59
0.00

0.00
30,708,294.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,428,503.88
32,136,798.59
30,708,294.71
1,428,503.88

This Month
3)
16,434,225.52
15,691,022.00
0.00

0.00
743,203.52
0.00

0.00

0.00
16,434,225.52
0.00

339.15
17,862,390.25
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(1,428,503.88)
16,434,225.52
17,862,390.25
(1,428,164.73)

Recommending Approval:

NIKKI ROSE

As at Date

@
48,571,024.11
43,810,022.00
1,494,666.00
0.00
3,266,336.11
0.00

0.00

0.00
48,571,024.11
0.00

339.15
48,570,684.96
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
48,571,024.11
48,570,684.96
339.15

. DELOS SANTOS
Action Officer, Administrative and Finance

in concurrent capacity as Head, Budget Unit

Office of the Director

Approved By:

ARCIAL C. AMARO, JR., CESO Il
Assistant Secretary for Biodiversity
and concurrent Director, BMB
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